
August 1 All or One Position Time Actual Finish Time

Double Handed Jam

Peenhonin 1 01:06:05 PM 1 Mad Cap 12:33:10 PM
Inspiration 2 01:10:09 PM 2 Sirocco 12:37:22 PM
Abide 3 01:32:00 PM 3 Caught in Traffic 12:45:20 PM
Esperanza 4 01:40:15 PM 4 American Dream 12:47:45 PM

5 Blitzkrieg 12:55:41 PM
Double Handed Spinnaker 6 Sea Sharp 12:56:29 PM

7 Fast Ten 12:57:00 PM
Blitzkrieg 1 12:55:41 PM 8 Double Trouble 01:00:10 PM
Moxie 2 01:01:20 PM 9 Moxie 01:01:20 PM

10 Nano 01:03:23 PM
Crewed Jam 11 Miller Time 01:03:50 PM

12 Peenhonin 01:06:05 PM
Miller Time 1 01:03:50 PM 13 Inspiration 01:10:09 PM
9 Lives 2 01:10:23 PM 14 9 Lives 01:10:23 PM

15 Wahoo 01:19:13 PM
Crewed Spinnaker 16 Abide 01:32:00 PM

17 Esperanza 01:40:15 PM
Mad Cap 1 12:33:10 PM
Sirocco 2 12:37:22 PM
American Dream 3 12:47:45 PM
Sea Sharp 4 12:56:29 PM
Fast Ten 5 12:57:00 PM

Single Handed Jam

Double Trouble 1 01:00:10 PM
Wahoo 1 01:19:13 PM

Single Handed Spinnaker

Caught in Traffic 1 12:45:20 PM
Nano 2 01:03:23 PM

Overall Jam

Double Trouble 1 01:00:10 PM
Miller Time 2 01:03:50 PM
Peenhonin 3 01:06:05 PM
Inspiration 4 01:10:09 PM
9 Lives 5 01:10:23 AM
Wahoo 6 01:19:13 PM
Abide 7 01:32:00 PM
Esperanza 8 01:40:15 PM

Overall Spinnaker

Mad Cap 1 12:33:10 PM
Sirocco 2 12:37:22 PM
Caught in Traffic 3 12:45:20 PM
American Dream 4 12:47:45 PM
Blitzkrieg 5 12:55:41 PM
Sea Sharp 6 12:56:29 PM
Fast Ten 7 12:57:00 PM
Moxie 8 01:01:20 PM
Nano 9 01:03:23 AM


